DANUBE REGION

Mobility | Waterway

GoTo
13:30

13:35

13:50

14:50

15:00

15:15

15:25

15:30

* X %

* *
* *

* *
* p K

EUROPEAN UNION

@)

strategy

HILCSIIrCcyYy “

Danube Transnational Programme

EU Danube Region Strategy: Technical Secretariat for Priority Area la:

To improve mobility and multimodality: Inland waterways

Agenda
22nd Meeting of the PAla Steering Group

virtual — GoTo Meeting, 5th December 2022
13:30-15:30 (Central European Time)

Meeting link: https://meet.goto.com/784376237

Introduction

Tour de table:

Main PAla-related activities and projects in the
respective countries

Work Programme until 2028

e Proposed thematic priorities of the individual
PAla Working Groups

e Results of bilateral discussions with Steering
Group members (working priorities)

Status of PAla-related project initiatives

Update on recent developments from the Naiades
implementation expert group

Update on recent developments regarding the
Revision of Trans-European Transport Network (TEN-
T) Regulation including Good Navigation Status

Wrap up and next steps

End of meeting

European Regional Development Fund

PACs
DG REGIO

All
participants

PACs and all
participants

Technical

Secretariat

Technical
Secretariat

Technical
Secretariat

PACs


https://meet.goto.com/784376237

