



EU Danube Region Strategy: Technical Secretariat for Priority Area 1a: To improve mobility and multimodality: Inland waterways

Agenda 22nd Meeting of the PA1a Steering Group

virtual – GoTo Meeting, 5th December 2022 13:30-15:30 (Central European Time)

GoTo Meeting link: https://meet.goto.com/784376237

End of meeting

13:30	Introduction	PACs
		DG REGIO
13:35	Tour de table:	All participants
	Main PA1a-related activities and projects in the respective countries	
13:50	Work Programme until 2028	PACs and all participants
	 Proposed thematic priorities of the individual PA1a Working Groups Results of bilateral discussions with Steering Group members (working priorities) 	
4.4.50		- , · ,
14:50	Status of PA1a-related project initiatives	Technical Secretariat
15:00	Update on recent developments from the Naiades implementation expert group	Technical Secretariat
15:15	Update on recent developments regarding the Revision of Trans-European Transport Network (TEN- T) Regulation including Good Navigation Status	Technical Secretariat
15:25	Wrap up and next steps	PACs



15:30